CATALOG NUMBER FFI -1009
A
 t
ru
s
te
d

n
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Ordering Guide   4
Small Floating Ball Valves   5
Pressure/Temperature Charts   11
Terms and Conditions of Sale   12
Return Goods Policy and Warranty   13
Standard Products
 3
ORDERING GUIDE
4
w
w
w
.f
a
s
tw
e
ll
.i
n
EXAMPLE:  1/2” BW201-3-BC-G-L
1/2” 2000 PSI FLOATING BALL VALVE, FNPT ENDS, FULL BORE, WCB BODY x 316SS
TRIM, RTFE SEAT, PTFE SEALS, NACE, LEVER OP.
W20 1B 3 BC G
2. 3.1. 4. 5. 6.
1.  MODEL
A - FLOATING BALL, ONE PIECE, REDUCED BORE
B - FLOATING BALL, SPLIT BODY, FULL BORE
C - FLOATING BALL, SPLIT BODY, REDUCED BORE
CC   -     FLOATING BALL, SPLIT BOLTED BODY, REDUCED BORE
D - FLOATING BALL, 3-PIECE, FULL BORE
DD - FLOATING BALL, 3-PIECE, REDUCED BORE
2.  RATING
80 - CLASS 800
90 - CLASS 900
150 - CLASS 1500
W08 - 800 WOG
W10 - 1,000 WOG
W15 - 1,500 WOG
W20 - 2,000 WOG
W30 - 3,000 WOG
W60 - 6,000 WOG
3.  END CONNECTION
1 - SCREWED
2 - SOCKET WELD
3 - SCREWED x SOCKET WELD
4 - SCREWED FEMALE x SCREWED MALE
7   -   BUTTWELD
X - SPECIAL
4.  TYPE
1 - FIRE-SAFE 3 - NON-FIRESAFE
5.  MATERIAL (BODY + TRIM)
BC - WCB + 316
BF - A105 + 316
DC - WCB + F6A/13CR
DF - A105 + F6A/13CR
FC - LCC + F6A/13CR
FF - LF2 + F6A/13CR
GC - LCC + 316
GF - LF2 + 316
KC - CF8 + 304
KF - F304 + 304
LC - CF8M + 316
LF - F316 + 316
NF - F316L + 316L
PF - F51 + F51
QF - F53 + F53
RF - F55 + F55
X - SPECIAL
6. MATERIAL (SEAT)
G - RTFE
B - NYLON
E - DEVLON
V - PEEK
J - DELRIN
M - METAL
X - SPECIAL
L - HANDWHEEL OPERATOR B - BARE STEM